
 

Council 63 Officer and Committee Roster 
 

Council Office 216-260-4180 afacle@unitedafa.org 

 

LEC Officers Phone          Email 
Hope Cervantes LECP 216-288-3294 HCervantes@unitedafa.org  
Kati Bernstein LECVP   757-472-4772 KBernstein@unitedafa.org 
Austin Camblin LECSEC 757-472-4772 ACamblin@unitedafa.org  
Cassandra Richardson C63 REP     Crichardson@unitedafa.org  
Charisse Salamone      C63 Rep     Csalamone@unitedafa.org  

   

  
                                              Reserve 

 Kati Bernstein*      757-472-4772   Reserve63@unitedafa.org      
 Ian Strick   
 Cassandra Richardson   
 Austin Camblin   

 
                      Grievance 

Hope Cervantes *        216-288-3294             Hcervantes@unitedafa.org   

Marsha Catri  

Kati Bernstein  

Austin Camblin  

Cassandra Richardson  

  
                      EAP 

Stephanie Rifici *      216-308-0191             SRifici@unitedafa.org  

  

 
                                          Communications 
Lucas Mclaughlin*                   Lmclaughlin16@gmail.com 

 
 
                                          Safety Committee 
Hope Cervantes* 216-288-3294 Safetyvice2@unitedafa.org  
Charisse Salamone  safety@afacle.org  

 
                                               Scheduling 
Kati Bernstein* 757-472-4772 Kbernstein@unitedafa.org  
Marsha Catri   

 
Benefits & Retirement 

Diana Baskin*                       dmbaskin@sbcglobal.net 
 

Membership Engagement 
Austin Camblin* 954-401-7273 Cle63inforep@aol.com  
Cassandra Richardson   
Charisse Salamone   

 
                Hotel & Transportation  
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Charisse Salamone*      440-796-7941             Mbeal@unitedafa.org  

Marsha Catri  
 

mailto:Mbeal@unitedafa.org

